AMEY Oscar
STEWART Jamie
VANDEN EYNDE Mats
TIMMERMANS Cas
JACOBS Lennes
OLDHAM Declan
VANDEN WIJNGAERT Matteo
LEJEUNE Giel

WILLS Milo

GEENS Keano
DANCKAARTS Xander
DE KEERSMAEKER Mathias
DE CLERCQ Naud
MCDONALD Innes
CORSUS Lars

VAN DEN BOER Arthur
BAZANT Krystof
JANSSENS Arthur
VERDONCK Thomas
HART Alex
DAELMANS Lars
LARKIN Mak
DEPRAETERE Gust
LEYS Matse
DECLERCQ Matteo
KOUDAL Oskar
SAINTHUILE Gabriel
WISSE Nick

OREEL Miel

DE GENDT Leander
VAN LOOQY Stan
BASTIAANSSEN Finn
MEEUSEN Lennert
RENDERS Luca
VERSTRAETE Jarre
VAN WEYENBERGHE lan
VANLAERE Loic
MARTENS Seppe
DECROO Arien
DEGEZELLE Lars
VANDERBEKEN Jasper
SCHOLTEN Senna
MORGAN Jack

IVENS Vince

LIPPENS Brent

DE CLERCK Miel
INGELS Dario
ONGHENA Arne
VLAEMINCK Jasper
DEBACQUER Briek
WILMSEN Daan
DIJKMAN Daan
URKENS Daan
DERAM Stan

VAN LOOQ Gilles
SCHOUREN Jip

DE BAETS Timo
MOURIS Michiel
POPPE Flo

BUDD Sam

HUITEMA Thomas

DE GRAUWE Jairo
GEERTS Len
LEFEVRE Fabrice
DRESSELAERS Roan
WOUTERS Mike
MINNE Storm
LUIJENDIJK Joachim
TEUNISSEN VAN MANEN Mads
GOIJERT Noel

VAN DER STAAL Rinz
VERHEUGHE Emilien
TAZELAAR Maike
AMPOORTER Yoran
ROELS Dima

VAN DE POEL Thabo
GOOSSENAERTS Sebastiaan
HOYLE Charlie
ERPELS Ferre

SUPERPRESTIGE RUDDERVOORDE 20/10/2024

STARTLIST MEN JUNIOR

10135423502
10088325150
10086550858
10059308107
10065203885
10121126510
10065204289
10065224905
10088275943
10065201057
10077780846
10065181556
10065193074
10084189617
10065225208
10099256343
10092752996
10065223588
10072980861
10064422431
10119457908
10089770248
10084695330
10065227026
10085069788
10066195107
10090203213
10023195209
10065192771
10065194892
10110031225
10023181465
10065190953
10125887186
10122573729
10065227834
10065197421
10074187907
10065183980
10119293816
10122983957
10045774886
10133167644
10112786328
10106047656
10065231268
10071143723
10065174280
10065200855
10076214803
10074144962
10081614669
10065220558
10078047089
10079716196
10088265334
10065190448
10023052335
10088342429
10143655061
10023339594
10094315912
10077916848
10114953266
10117667448
10065188529
10122392156
10088899874
10023091842
10051965207
10097249958
10109751743
10023170250
10065178728
10105306921
10147205463
10099362841
10139276220
10065182667

GBR
GBR
BEL
NED
BEL
GBR
BEL
BEL
GBR
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
GBR
BEL
BEL
CZE
BEL
BEL
GBR
BEL
GBR
BEL
BEL
BEL
DEN
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
GBR
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
NED
BEL
GBR
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
NED
NED
NED
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
GBR
BEL

EVO DEVO CYCLING

CYSTIC FIBROSIS RACE
ACROG-TORMANS

BAR END

WAC TEAM VZW

EVO DEVO CYCLING

CRABBE - DSTNY

TEAM DESCHACHT-HENS-MAES

VELO CLUB LONDRES (VCL)

STARBIKES - VISTABUILD

STARBIKES - VISTABUILD

RS-BIKES RACING TEAM PULDERBOS
STARBIKES - VISTABUILD

EDINBURGH ROAD CLUB

STARBIKES - VISTABUILD

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

CYKLOSTAR PIRELLI

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS
ACROG-TORMANS

MID SHROPSHIRE WHEELERS

STARBIKES - VISTABUILD

TRAINSHARP DEVELOPMENT TEAM

CT LUC WALLAYS - JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE
WOUTIM-DEXTERS SPORT

WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
VEJEN BICYCLE CLUB

SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT

ZRTC THEO MIDDELKAMP

CYCLOCROSS TEAM MJ WOOD

SMART CYCLING MOTO 6
ACROG-TORMANS

WILLEBRORD WIL VOORUIT

WAC TEAM VZW

4BIKES WESTFIT

KON. VC 'T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE
WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
STARBIKES - VISTABUILD

ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

OSTEND AIR COLLEGE

GAVERZICHT-BE OKAY-VAN MOSSEL
KON. VC 'T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE
WILLEBRORD WIL VOORUIT

IGNITE JUNIOR & U23 DEVELOPMENT TEAM
KZLWC - DAVO

STARBIKES - VISTABUILD

C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW
C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW
ACROG-TORMANS

CT LUC WALLAYS - JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW

NWVG

UCT CYCLING TEAM

VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM
C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW
CYCLING TEAM LIMBURG

C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW
ZZPR.NL-PARKHOTEL-ORANGE BABIES CT
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

CTW RACING

WSV DE PEDDELAARS

AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

WAC TEAM VZW

WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D
ACROG-TORMANS

TOMABEL-INOFEC CYCLINGTEAM
DIRTYHILL

RETO

WESTLAND WIL VOORUIT

ZRTC THEO MIDDELKAMP

WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
ZRTC THEO MIDDELKAMP

TEAM ATOM 6

C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW
KON. VC 'T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE
ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
SHIBDEN CYCLING CLUB

CRABBE - DSTNY



